FRUIT JUICE CONCENTRATE Glass

Apple 50
Guava 50
Lemon 20
Mango 50
Orange 50
Pineapple 50
Cranberry 70
FRESH JUICE Glass
Carrot 85
Pineapple 85
Watermelon 85
Green Apple 85
Orange 85
Mix It Up (2 choices) 85
Coconut 85
SMOOTHIE

Mango Smoothie
Mango, yoghurt, milk

Strawberry Smoothie
Strawberry, yoghurt, milk

Orange Smoothie
Crange, yoghurt, milk

Pineapple Smoothie
Pineapple, yoghurt, milk

Tropical Smoothie
A blend of 2 fruits

MILKSHAKE

Chocolate
Strawberry
Vanilla

CHOCOLATE AND MILK
Fresh Milk (Hot/cold)
Chocolate (Hot/cold)

LOCAL SPECIALTY
Teh Tarik (Hot/cold)
Kopi Tarik (Hot/cold)

Jug

200
200
200
200
200
200

Jug

375
375
375
375
375
375

Glass

110

110

110

110

110

Glass

85
85
85

Glass

55
60

Gloss

65
65

KiDS DRINK
EUPET Eﬂy
Blue curacaog, lemonade

Spider Boy
Strawberry syrup, blue curacao, lernonade

Frozen Cinderella

Strawberry mixed with fresh milk, whipped cream

Frozen Choco
Checolate mixed with fresh milk, whipped cream

Frozen Pikachu

Mango mixed with fresh milk, whipped cream

CLaAssIC TEA
Blackcurrant
Chamomile
Darjeeling

Earl Grey

English Breakfast
Green Teaq
Jasmine

Lychee
Peppermint
Traditional Oolong

ICED TEA

lced Tea

Flavoured Iced Tea
Hazelnut, lemon, lychee, mint, passion fruit,
peach, rose, strawberry, vanilla

COFFEE
Espresso
Macchiato
Americano
Ristretto
Cappuccino
Caffe Latte
Latte Macchiato
Mochaccino
Doppio

FLAVOURED CAFFfE LATTE (Hot/Cold)
Almond, hazelnut, mint, vanilla

Glass

85

85

85

85

85

Paot

55
55
55
1%
55
55
55
20
55
55

Glass
b5
65

Eloss

45
45
45
45
55
55
55
65
80

Gloss

70

NIRWANA VIRGIN (MockTail)

Aguu Fresca
Mojito syrup, mange juice, mint leaves, lemon wedge

Cupid Island Tea

Strawberry syrup, mint leaves, lemon wedge, tea

Shirley Temple

Grenadine, lime juice, lemonade

Passion Fever

Passion fruit syrup, grenadine, pineapple juice, soda
water

Lover Lemonade

Rose syrup, mojito syrup, cranberry juice, lemonade

Leyandra

Orange, mango, lemonade, blue curacao syrup

Sweet Caca

Cranberry juice, soursop juice, strawberry syrup,
lemonade

Colibri

Crange, pineapple, lemon juice, grenadine syrup, coke

SOFT DRINK Glass
Coke 48
Coke Zero 48
Fanta Strawberry 48
Sprite 48
Soda Water 48
Tonic Water 48

ENERGY DRINK
Pocari Sweat
Red Bull

BOTTLED WATER

Aqua Reflections Natural 380 mL
Acqua Panna 500 mL

Acqua Panna /50 mL

SPARKLING WATER

Aqua Reflections Sparkling 380 mL
SPG San Pellegrino 500 mL

SPG San Pellegrino 750 mL

Glass

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

Jug

225
225
225
225
225
225

Glass

52
52

Bottle

55
85
119

Botlle

55
85
19
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SIGNATURE COCKTAIL

Heaven's Backyard
Amaretto, light rum, blue curacaog, pineapple juice

Old Navy

Vodka, baileys, malibu coconut rum, orange juice, pineapple
juice, mange juice

Panorama

Amaretto, dark rum, light rum, triple sec, Angostura Bitters,
pineapple juice

Surfboard

Tequilg, dark rum, blue curacao, crange juice, mango juice,
majite syrup

Tutti Frutti

Vedka, malibu coconut rum, gin, hazelnut syrup, mango,
watermelon

Nirwana Colada

Dark rum, light rum, malibu, peach liqueur, pineapple juice,
orange juice, lime juice, grenadine

Bintan Beach Break

Dark rum, malibu, melon liqueur, raspberry syrup, orange
juice, pineapple juice, cranberry juice

Electric Pineapple

Light rum, melon ligueur, pineapple juice

Nirwana lllusion

Viedka, rum, tequila, melon liqueur, gin, Kahlua, pineapple juice

CLAsSIC COCKTAIL

Black Russian
Viodka, Kahlua

Cosmopolitan

Vodka, triple sec, lemon, cranberry juice

Frozen Pina Colada
Light rum, malibu, coconut cream, pineapple juice

Margarita

Tequila, triple sec, sweet & sour mix

Mojito

Light rum, mojito syrup, mint leaf, lime wedge, soda water
Long Island Tea

viodka, light rum, gin, tequila, triple sec, sweet & sour mix, coke
Singapore Sling

&in, cherry brandy, Dorm Benedictine, grenadine, pineapple juice,
soda water

Tequila Sunrise

Tequila, orange juice, grenadine

Irish Russian
Vodka, Kahlua, stout beer

=lass

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

230

Glass

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

260

BEER

Local

Bintang
Singaraja

import

Heineken
Carlsberg
Guinness Stout

LIQUEUR COFFEE
Jamaican Coffee
Mexican Coffee
Irish Coffee

HIGHBALL LOVER
Vodka (sprite/Tonic/Soda)
Vodka Orange

Gin Tonic

Rum (coke/sprite/soda)
Tequila Lemonade
WhiEkE}f (Coke/sprite/soda)

LIQUEUR

Baileys Irish Cream
Jagermeister
Kahlua

Sambuca

APERITIF
Martini Dry
Martini Rosso
Campari

BRANDY & COGNAC
Martell VSOP
Baron Otard VSOP
Hennessy VSOP
Baron Otard XO
Hennessy XO

can

95

95
95
100

Glass

140
140
150
150

Gloss

156
156
182

Glass

330
384
384
546
897

Bottle

95

Glaoss

200
200
200

Gloss

135
150
150
150
150
150

Bottle

2,985
2,985
2,985
2,985

Bollle

2,780
2,780
3,150

Bottle

5,900
6,142
5,975
9,321
15,275

GCIN
Gordon Gin
Bombay Sapphire

RUM

Bacardi Light
Myers’s Dark Rum
Bacardi Limon
Malibu Coconut Rum

TEQUILA
Jose Cuervo

VobDKA

Smirnoff Red

Sky Vodka

Absolut Blue
Absolut Vanilla
Absolut Mandrin
Absolut Citron
Absolut Kurant
Grey Goose Original
Grey Goose Orange

WHISKY

JW Red Label

Jim Beam

Ballantine

JW Black Label

Jack Daniel’s

Chivas Regal 12 Years
Jameson

Chivas Regal 18 Years

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

Glenfiddich 1L
Macallan 12 Years

Gloss

110
160

Gloss

132
140
150
155

Glass

140

Glass

110
120
125
140
140
140
140
225
225

Glass

110
140
140
170
180
180
180
400

Glass

280
415

Bottle
2,054

3,100

Bottle
2,500
2,900
3,000
2,900

Bottle

2,900

Bottle

1,580
1,580
2,375
2,500
2,500
2,500
2,500
5,219
5,219

Bottle

2,600
3,000
3,000
3,500
3,880
3,880
3,880
6,000

Bottle

?:E"d‘ﬂ
8,300



Wine List

WHITE WINE by Glass

Don Alejandro Sauvignon Blanc, Chile

WHITE WINE by Bottle

88 Semillon Sauvignon Blanc, Australia

Gold Tree Sauvignon Blanc, Australia

Don Alejandro Sauvignon Blanc, Chile
Lindeman's Bin 95 Sauvignon Blanc, Australia
Lindeman's Bin 85 Pinot Grigio, Australia
Lindeman's Bin 65 Chardonnay, Australia
Wyndham Estate Bin 222 Chardonnay, Australia
Undurraga Chardonnay, Chile

Jacob Creek Chardonnay, Australia

Noblesse Sauvignon Blanc, Chile

B&G Chardonnay, France

Cotes-du-Rhone Blanc, France

SPARKLING
& CHAMPAGNE by Bottle

Academia Prosecco DOG, Italy
Moet & Chandon, France

bar

220

1.550
1.550
1.550
1.650
1.650
1.650
1.650
1.650
1.750
1.750
2.000
2.000

2.000
5.200

RED WINE by Glass

Don Alejandro Merlot, Chile

RED WINE by Bottle

88 Merlot, Australia

Don Alejandro Carméneére, Chile

Don Alejandro Merlot, Chile

88 Carbenet Sauvignon, Australia

88 Shiraz, Australia

Gold Tree Carbenet Sauvignon, Australia
Lindeman’s Bin 99 Pinot Noir, Australia
Lindeman’s Bin 50 Shiraz, Australia
Undurraga Carbenet Sauvignon, Chile
Noblesse Carbenet Sauvignon, Chile
B&G Carbenet Sauvignon, France

B&G Merlot, France

Cétes-du-Rhone Rouge, France

ROSE WINE by Botzie

Lindeman's Bin 35 Rose, Australia

The Deli Café -iu;?ffc:r:Shf:}: %lﬂlde odﬁ"

All prices are subject to prevailing government tax (11%) and service charge (10%). All prices are presented in thousand rupiah ("000’)

220

1.550
1.550
1.550
1.550
1.550
1.550
1.650
1.650
1.650
2.000
2.000
2.000
2.000

1.650



